Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
VX3 Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 10/4/2011 12:00. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:58:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:59:00.450 4 1:08.712 12:02:30.112
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 2 1:04.883 12:00:05.333 5 1:09.259 +0.547 12:03:39.371
1 1158.58.806 3 1:17.761 +12.878 12:01:23.094 6 1:09.362 +0.650 12:04:48.733
2 1:03.588 +0.315 12:00:02.394 4 1:07.298 +2.415 12:02:30.392 7 1:09.571 +0.859 12:05:58.304
3 1.03.366 +0093  12:01:05.760 5 1:06.237 +1.354  12:03:36.629 8 1:10.471 +1.759  12:07:08.775
4 1:03.273 12:02:09.033 6 1:05.756 +0.873 12:04:42.385 9 1:10.219 +1.507 12:08:18.994
5 1:04.028 +0.755 12:03:13.061 7 1:05.471 +0.588 12:05:47.856 10 1:09.728 +1.016 12:09:28.722
6 1.04.912 +1.639  12:04:17.973 8 1:05.207 +0.324  12:06:53.063 1 1:09.035 +0.323  12:10:37.757
7 1:04.504 +1.231 12:05:22.477 9 1:05.737 +0.854 12:07:58.800 12 1:10.841 +2.129 12:11:48.598
8 1:04.198 +0.925 12:06:26.675 10 1:05.774 +0.891 12:09:04.574 13 1:10.179 +1.467 12:12:58.777
9 1:03.548 +0.275 12:07:30.223 11 1:05.333 +0.450 12:10:09.907
10 1:04.356 +1.083 12:08:34.579 12 1:05.521 +0.638 12:11:15.428 (17) ADEMIR KUHNEN
n 1:04.005 40732 12:09:38.584 13 1:05.299 +0.416  12:12:20.727 1 11:59:04.000
12 1:04.053 +0.780 12:10:42.637 14 1:05.087 +0.204 12:13:25.814 2 1:09.685 12:00:13.685
13 1:04.483 +1.210 12:11:47.120 3 1:13.453 +3.768 12:01:27.138
14 1:04.297 +1.024 12:12:51.417 (246) CHARLES VOIGT 4 1:10.283 +0.598 12:02:37.421
1 11:59:03.321 5 1:11.242 +1.557 12:03:48.663
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 2 1:07.652 +1.756 12:00:10.973 6 1:12.774 +3.089 12:05:01.437
1 11:59:00.838 3 1:06.612 +0.716 12:01:17.585 7 1:10.884 +1.199 12:06:12.321
2 1:05.047 +2.511 12:00:05.885 4 1:05.896 12:02:23.481 8 1:11.763 +2.078 12:07:24.084
3 1:03.926 +1.390 12:01:09.811 5 1:06.217 +0.321 12:03:29.698 9 1:12.311 +2.626 12:08:36.395
4 1:03.387 +0.851 12:02:13.198 6 1:06.544 +0.648 12:04:36.242 10 1:11.307 +1.622 12:09:47.702
5 1:02.545 +0.009  12:03:15.743 7 1:06.061 +0.165  12:05:42.303 u 1:12.570 +2.885  12:11:00.272
6 1:02.536 12:04:18.279 8 1:06.541 +0.645  12:06:48.844 12 1:11.795 +2.110  12:12:12.067
7 1:03.542 +1.006 12:05:21.821 9 1:07.258 +1.362 12:07:56.102 13 1:12.192 +2.507 12:13:24.259
8 1:03.713 +1.177 12:06:25.534 10 1:06.963 +1.067 12:09:03.065
9 1:04.334 +1.798  12:07:29.868 n 1:06.411 +0.515  12:10:09.476 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
10 1:04.328 +1792  12:08:34.196 12 1:07.828 +1.932  12:11:17.304 1 11:59:06.416
11 1:03.726 +1.190 12:09:37.922 13 1:08.188 +2.292 12:12:25.492 2 1:13.981 +3.154 12:00:20.397
12 1:04.446 +1.910 12:10:42.368 14 1:09.021 +3.125 12:13:34.513 3 1:11.738 +0.911 12:01:32.135
13 1:04.316 +1.780 12:11:46.684 4 1:10.827 12:02:42.962
14 1:05.399 +2.863 12:12:52.083 (46) FABIANO GRAHL DE SOUZA 5 1:11.537 +0.710 12:03:54.499
1 11:59:02.031 6 1:11.305 +0.478 12:05:05.804
(989) ADRIANO PASOLD 2 1:07.892 +1.873 12:00:09.923 7 1:11.267 +0.440 12:06:17.071
1 11:59:01.388 3 1:06.723 +0.704 12:01:16.646 8 1:11.966 +1.139 12:07:29.037
2 1:04.879 +0.646 12:00:06.267 4 1:07.799 +1.780 12:02:24.445 9 1:15.982 +5.155 12:08:45.019
3 1.05.902 +1.669  12:01:12.160 5 1:08.057 +2.038  12:03:32.502 10 1:18.619 +7.792  12:10:03.638
4 1:05.237 +1.004 12:02:17.406 6 1:06.646 +0.627 12:04:39.148 11 1:18.053 +7.226 12:11:21.691
5 1:04.233 12:03:21.639 7 1:06.019 12:05:45.167 12 1:15.038 +4.211 12:12:36.729
6 1:05.262 +1.020  12:04:26.901 8 1:07.037 +1.018  12:06:52.204 13 1:20.602 +9.775  12:13:57.331
7 1:05.288 +1.055 12:05:32.189 9 1:07.424 +1.405 12:07:59.628
8 1:04.743 +0.510 12:06:36.932 10 1:07.423 +1.404 12:09:07.051 (67) LUIZ GUSTAVO GRAHL DE SOUZA
9 1:05.852 +1.619 12:07:42.784 11 1:09.650 +3.631 12:10:16.701 1 11:59:06.095
10 1:06.417 +2.184 12:08:49.201 12 1:10.431 +4.412 12:11:27.132 2 1:13.963 +0.010 12:00:20.058
1 1.06.764 +2531  12:09:55.965 13 1:07.881 +1.862  12:12:35.013 3 1:14.645 +0.692  12:01:34.703
12 1:06.218 +1.985 12:11:02.183 14 1:13.128 +7.109 12:13:48.141 4 1:13.953 12:02:48.656
13 1:06.841 +2.608 12:12:09.024 5 1:14.476 +0.523 12:04:03.132
14 1:09.051 +4.818 12:13:18.075 (115) GILSON ASSINI 6 1:14.521 +0.568 12:05:17.653
1 11:59:03.139 7 1:16.091 +2.138 12:06:33.744
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 2 1:.08.257 +1.433 12:00:11.396 8 1:17.933 +3.980 12:07:51.677
1 11:58:59.986 3 1:06.824 12:01:18.220 9 1:19.016 +5.063 12:09:10.693
2 1:04.217 12:00:04.203 4 1:06.988 +0.164 12:02:25.208 10 1:15.032 +1.079 12:10:25.725
3 1:06.667 +2.450 12:01:10.870 5 1:08.830 +2.006 12:03:34.038 11 1:14.920 +0.967 12:11:40.645
4 1:04.756 +0.539 12:02:15.626 6 1:06.983 +0.159 12:04:41.021 12 1:16.479 +2.526 12:12:57.124
5 1:04.923 +0.706 12:03:20.549 7 1:13.884 +7.060 12:05:54.905
6 1:05.434 +1.217 12:04:25.983 8 1:09.131 +2.307 12:07:04.036
7 1:07.070 +2.853 12:05:33.053 9 1:09.332 +2.508 12:08:13.368
8 1:07.142 +2.925 12:06:40.195 10 1:09.974 +3.150 12:09:23.342
9 1:07.538 +3.321 12:07:47.733 11 1:09.217 +2.393 12:10:32.559
10 1:06.629 +2.412 12:08:54.362 12 1:09.273 +2.449 12:11:41.832
11 1:06.780 +2.563 12:10:01.142 13 1:13.495 +6.671 12:12:55.327
12 1:06.993 +2.776 12:11:08.135
13 1:07.041 +2.824 12:12:15.176 (44) SILVANO LANGER
14 1:09.377 +5.160 12:13:24.553 1 11:59:02.711
2 1:09.749 +1.037 12:00:12.460
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 3 1:08.940 +0.228 12:01:21.400
Orbits
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